Bib
155
146
156
115
176
136
116
162
128
147
109
157
107
113
160
117
143
174
150
129
164
165
166
126

108
127
159
125
123
151
178
149
152
161
134
140
118
114
167
139
111

148
112
153
120
119

Place
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Name

Braelyn Baker
Mayson Hartely
Paige Davis
Alexa McCunn
Brenna Godfread
Gabrielle Valencia
Chloe Devries
McKinna Hogan
Christene Johnson
Ashlyn Eberly
Harrisen Bevan
Morgan Buxton
Hayleigh Vinzant
Kaydee Swartz
Angelina Chuong
Camryn Bass
Skylyr Stewart
Stormy Noble
Molly Lihs
Savanah Hall
Sydney Davies
Aubrey Boswell
Halle Pearson
Keelee Razee
Lauren Saxton
Kelsey Franklin
Molly Sickels
Lydia Morales
Megan Wells
Tatiana Schaapherder
Hannah Mulligan
Hannah Milleson
Isabelle Smith
Tristen Rice

Molly McNeill
Jensen Archibald
Aedynn Graham
Maren Buckingham
Sydney Westlake
Maggie Girardi
Chloe Hamacker
Keely Boltinghouse
Grace Poulton
Lexi Hankins
Rhenn Rolenc
Madison Bruce

Varsity Girls Results

Team name
Creston

Clarinda

Creston

Red Oak
Shenandoah
East Union

Red Oak

Lenox
Shenandoah
Clarinda

Central Decatur
Creston

Bedford

Central Decatur
Creston

Red Oak
Martensdale-St. Mary's
Riverside
Clarinda

Sidney
Southwest Valley
Southwest Valley
Southwest Valley
Shenandoah
Central Decatur
Shenandoah
Creston
Shenandoah
East Mills
Clarinda
Shenandoah
Clarinda
Clarinda

Creston

East Union
Martensdale-St. Mary's
Red Oak

Central Decatur
Southwest Valley
Martensdale-St. Mary's
Central Decatur
Clarinda

Central Decatur
Fremont-Mills
Red Oak

Red Oak

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

22:06.0
23:07.2
23:56.2
24:10.4
24:20.6
24:50.3
25:09.9
25:45.0
25:50.2
25:52.1
26:20.9
26:24 1
26:26.3
26:26.6
26:38.4
26:54.8
27:22.5
27:38.0
27:49.5
27:50.1
28:03.0
28:18.5
28:21.2
28:22.3
28:34.0
28:37.2
29:01.6
29:30.8
29:35.9
29:58.3
29:59.0
30:00.7
30:07.8
30:13.2
30:21.6
30:28.4
30:28.9
30:30.0
30:44.5
30:51.2
31:37.0
31:43.7
31:44.9
31:57.9
32:01.3
32:07.0

Start

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Finish

22:06.0
23:07.2
23:56.2
24:10.4
24:20.6
24:50.3
25:09.9
25:45.0
25:50.2
25:52.1
26:20.9
26:24 1
26:26.3
26:26.6
26:38.4
26:54.8
27:22.5
27:38.0
27:49.5
27:50.1
28:03.0
28:18.5
28:21.2
28:22.3
28:34.0
28:37.2
29:01.6
29:30.8
29:35.9
29:58.3
29:59.0
30:00.7
30:07.8
30:13.2
30:21.6
30:28.4
30:28.9
30:30.0
30:44.5
30:51.2
31:37.0
31:43.7
31:44.9
31:57.9
32:01.3
32:07.0



137
104
121
101
130
138
110
173
141
131
168
132
169
135
145
105
171
142
170
175
144
102
103
106
122
124
133
154
158
163
172
177

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Ansley Waigand
Carmen Perdew
Libby Mensen
Willow Miller
Jozie Hendrickson
Abbie Wuebker
Carson Bethards
Cailee Manzer
Grace Hart
Grace Zach
Bella Johnson
Danica Laumann
Abbie Wetzel
Taylor Miller
Natausha Dillinger
Saben Sharp
Trinity Gordon
Anna Ohman
Anjali Kathikar
Katie Messerschmidt
Tori Sample

April Murphy
Brieawna Neely
Sara Sockrider
Ann Barret
Cheyene Schmit
Allivea Skarda
Brandi Warner
Riley DeGonia
Makynna Gomez
Maggie Boruff
Sarah Gilbert

East Union
Bedford

Red Oak
Bedford

Sidney

East Union
Central Decatur
Riverside
Martensdale-St. Mary's
Sidney
Southwest Valley
Sidney
Southwest Valley
East Union
Essex

Bedford

Essex
Martensdale-St. Mary's
Southwest Valley
Riverside

Essex

Bedford

Bedford

Bedford

East Mills

East Mills

East Union
Fremont-Mills
Creston

Lenox

Riverside
Shenandoah

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

32:14.3
32:27.4
32:48.3
33:28.6
33:36.3
33:37.8
33:39.4
33:42.3
33:53.2
34:02.5
34:12.3
34:41.7
35:50.5
37:03.5
38:00.4
38:16.1
38:23.7
39:17.6
40:59.3
42:34.7
49:45.9
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

32:14.3
32:27.4
32:48.3
33:28.6
33:36.3
33:37.8
33:39.4
33:42.3
33:53.2
34:02.5
34:12.3
34:41.7
35:50.5
37:03.5
38:00.4
38:16.1
38:23.7
39:17.6
40:59.3
42:34.7
49:45.9



